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SUPPORT	  SERVICES	  	  

WASTE	  ZONE	   LAUNDRY	  	  

KITCHEN	  



No	  water	  runs	  from	  the	  tap	  
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DEPARTMENT	  	  OF	  MEDICINE	  

Nursing	  	  StaDon	  	  -‐Male	  ward	  
Nursing	  StaDon-‐Female	  

0.0%	  

10.0%	  

20.0%	  

30.0%	  

40.0%	  

50.0%	  

60.0%	  

General	  Wards	  
infec0on	  control	  

Intravenous	  
cannula0on	  

Injec0on	  
Prac0ces	  	  

Sharps	  control	   Waste	  
management	  	  

Infrastructure	  	   PRACTICES	  	  

19.4%	  

33.3%	  

45.8%	  
47.4%	  

58.3%	  

Medical	  Department	  Performance	  



DEPARTMENT	  	  OF	  PEDIATRICS	  	  
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DEPARTMENT	  	  OF	  OBSTETRICS	  	  
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COMPARISON	  OF	  INFECTION	  CONTROL	  PRACTICES	  ACROSS	  DEPARTMENTS	  	  
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ETU  MoD Redemp/on  Post  Ebola:  IRC/WHO/Unicef  
Suppor/ng  Quality  Service  delivery

S0ll	  needed	  at	  Redemp0on	  Hosptal:	  
-‐  Behaviour	  change	  
-‐  Comprehensive	  WASH	  Team/Protocols	  
-‐  Comprehensive	  WASH	  ac0vi0es	  
-‐  WASH	  Informa0on	  Management	  	  
-‐  Indicators	  
-‐  M&E	  
-‐  Research	  
-‐  Cost	  effec0ve	  tools	  
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